

| NEXT | | Food and Drink Specification | |
|-------------------------|--|------------------------------|--|
| Item Number | AT0609 | | |
| Product Name | Festive Chocolate Truffle Selection 225g | | |
| Brand Contact Address | Unit 4, 11-13 Benwell Studios, London N7 7BL. | | |
| Net Weight | 225g | | |
| Country of Origin | United Kingdom | | |
| Storage Instructions | Store in a cool, dry (max 75% humidity), odourless environment. Storage temperature below 18°C | | |
| Ingredients | <p>COMBINED:</p> <p>Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Concentrated Butter [MILK], ALMOND Praline (ALMONDS, Sugar), Caramel (Sugar, Water, Dextrose), Fresh Cream [MILK], ALMONDS, Cream [MILK], Candied Orange Peels (Orange Peels, Sugar, Dextrose, Citric Acid), Cocoa Butter, HAZELNUTS, Glucose, Sorbitol, Dextrose, Glycerine, Crispy Pancakes Splinters (WHEAT Flour, Sugar, Concentrated Butter, Skimmed MILK Powder, BARLEY Malt, Salt), 'Marc De Champagne', Invert Sugar Syrup, Glucose Syrup, Dextrose, Skimmed MILK, Lactoserum [MILK], Glucose Syrup, Butter [MILK], Natural Flavouring, Shellac, Citric Acid, Glycerol, Emulsifier (Sunflower Lecithin), Cocoa Powder, Salt, Fleur De Sel, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Invertase, Natural Vanilla Flavouring, Starch, Sorbic Acid, Skimmed MILK Powder, Invertine, Fleur De Sel, Colouring: E160a, E163 coated caramelised white chocolate: cocoa 29% minimum</p> | | |
| Allergy Information | For allergens, see ingredients in BOLD . May contain traces of eggs, gluten, sesame seeds, barley, peanuts, and other nuts. | | |
| Nutritional Information | | | |
| Typical Values | Per 100g | Per serving (if applicable) | |
| Energy (kJ) | 2175 kJ | | |
| Energy (kcal) | 521 kcal | | |

| | | |
|---|---------------|----|
| Fat (g) | 33g | |
| Of which saturates (g) | 19g | |
| Carbohydrates (g) | 42g | |
| of which sugars (g) | 39g | |
| Fibre (g) | 5.4g | |
| Protein (g) | 6g | |
| Salt (g) | 0.14g | |
| Additional Information (Y/N) | | |
| Suitable for | Vegans | NO |
| | Vegetarians | NO |
| Contains | Alcohol | NO |
| | Alcohol ABV % | |
| <p style="text-align: center;"><u>Refund Policy</u></p> <p>We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.</p> | | |